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Order Code - 28558
Single Mode Fiber Optic Cable Module
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Ÿ Type of fiber : 9/125 m single mode buffer 0.9mm PVC SRPC-STPC

Ÿ Length of fiber-1 : 100meter

Specifications
Ÿ Uniform length of fibers is provided inside the cabinet and end points are provided on the front 

panel making it easy for the students tohandle long lengths of fiber

Ÿ Length of fiber-2 : 500meter
Ÿ Length of fiber-3 : 1000meter


